# UN5000057465

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200441950612







Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext: x62969

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext: x62969 Date: 02/11/25

Order #: 1821390-1 Re: ArkSwan Legal, LLC Processing Method: Routine

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation 155.00

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number:

120000000195

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

## COVER LETTER

	ow rung Sec Division of Co					
enn rece		.egal, LLC				
SUBJECT	I;	Name	of Limited Liab	pility Company		
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submitt	ed for filing.		2025
Please rett	ırn all corresp	ondence concerning th	nis matter to th	e following:		, Lun
	Chase Liu					
		<del></del>	Name	of Person		_==
					, . <del></del>	7. J. 7
			Firm/0	Company		_
	1110 Bricke	ll Ave, Ste 510				
		,	Ad	dress		_
	Miami, FL I	333131				
		1	City/State	and Zip Code		
	chase@arksw	<del>_</del>	used for futur	e annual report notific	ation)	_
For further i		ncerning this matter,		• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
	Chase Liu	-	617 at (	600-8980		
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:				
□\$125.00	9 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of State	us Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	Ŀ
	New F Divisi P.O. F	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 32	nhassee reet. Suite 810	

# · ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ArkSwan Legal, I	LLC		
(Must e	onatin the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Prin	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1110 Brickell Ave	e, Ste 510		Brickell Ave, Ste 510
Miami FL 333131	1	Mia	ni FL 333131
ARTICLE III - Registered a			
	any cannot serve as its own	r Registered Agent.	You must designate an individual or 🚬
(The Limited Liability Compa	any cannot serve as its owr an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. 'on.)	
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its owr an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. (on.) d agent are:	
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration act address of the registere	n Registered Agent. (on.) d agent are:	
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration act address of the registere	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: Company	
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration cet address of the registere  Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: Company	You must designate an individual or 🚞
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration cet address of the registere  Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street	n Registered Agent. (on.)  d agent are:  Company  Name	You must designate an individual or 🚞

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

AMBR = Amno	rized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manage			
MGR		Chase Liu 1110 Brickell Ave, Ste 510 Miami Fl. 333131	
	<del></del>		
	<del></del>	<del></del>	2003
			)003h
			3
41 1			) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (
E <b>V</b> : Effective dat	e, if other than the dat	te of filling: (OPT	IONAL)
EV: Effective date is listed filling.) the date inserted intent's effective date.	e, if other than the dat d, the date must be s n this block does not ate on the Departmen	pecific and cannot be more than five business days   meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, thi	prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective dat ctive date is listed f filing.) the date inserted in nent's effective da	e, if other than the dat d, the date must be s n this block does not ate on the Departmen	pecific and cannot be more than five business days   meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, thi	prior to or 90 d
EV: Effective date of the date is listed filing.) the date inserted in ment's effective date. Other provis	e, if other than the dat d, the date must be s in this block does not ate on the Departmentions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days   meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, thi	prior to or 90 d
E V: Effective date of the date inserted in the date in the	e, if other than the dat d, the date must be s n this block does not nte on the Departmen sions, if any.  NATURE:  Signature of a n his document is execument aware that any fal	pecific and cannot be more than five business days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, thin tof State's records.	prior to or 90 ds date will not be date.
retive date is listed f filing.) the date inserted innent's effective date.  E VI: Other provis.  REOUIRED SIG	e, if other than the dat d, the date must be s n this block does not nte on the Departmen sions, if any.  NATURE:  Signature of a n his document is execument aware that any fal	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this it of State's records.  Chase Liu  member or an authorized representative of a membuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flose information submitted in a document to the Depart	prior to or 90 ds date will not be date.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)